Early Out
Bus Stop AM Time | PM Time Wed Min Day

Leisure Lane 7:06 3:07 1:52 1:07
Four Seasons Red RT 3:08 1:53 1:08
4540 Pleasant Valley Rd - 3.08 1:53 1:08
Kasey Ln 7.07 3:20 2:05 1:30
Mail Boxes across from Bonita Vista - 3:21 2:06 1:31
View Point 7:47 3:27 2:.06 1:32
7497 Sly Park Rd (accross from Shell Ln) 7:10 3:21 2:06 1:31
7281 Sly Park Rd 712 3:22 2:07 1:32
Vogelsang 7:12 3:24 2:09 1:34
Homestead 717 3:25 2:10 1:35
Davenport 7:18 3:25 2:10 1:35
Twin Cedars 719 3:28 2:13 1:38
Overland 7:21 3:29 2:14 1:39
5883 Sly Park Rd 7:22 3:29 2:14 1:39
Lupin Lane 7:23 3:30 2:15 1:40
Buttercup 7:25 3:31 2:16 1:41
Bigonia @ Daisy 7:26 3:32 2:17 1:42
Begonia @ Pennyroyal 7:28 3:33 2:18 1:43
Sugar Bush 7:29 3:47 2:32 1:58
Valley View 7:35 3:50 2:35 2:01
Trebekah 7:39 3:52 2:37 2:03
Diablo view 7:43 3:54 2:39 2:05
Clear Creek 7:45 3:56 2:41 2:07
Bonita Vista 7:48 3:57 2:42 2:08
2nd driveway past Ace Hardware 7:48 3:10 1:55 1:10
Just past Newtown @ Yellow Crosswalk sign --- 3:10 1:55 1:10
Shangrila 7:49 3:11 1:56 1:11
Abbey Rd 7:49 3:12 1:57 1:12
Silver ridge - 3:15 2:00 1:15
Paramont Pass 7:51 3:16 2:01 1:16
Oakleaf Cir 7:54 3:18 2:03 1:18
4671 Mt Aukum 7:55 3:29 2:41 1:29
Alameda 7:56 3:58 2:43 1:54
Starkes Grade 7:58 3:00 1:45 1:00
5199 Newtown Rd. (past Pleasant Oak) 7:59 3:01 1:46 1:01
Sommer Star 8:00 3:03 1:48 1:03
Fort Jim Rd 8:02 3:04 1:49 1:04
5598 Newtown Rd 8:04 3:05 1:50 1:05
Arrive at Pleasant Valley School 8:06 - - -

Arrive at Gold Oak School 8:12 --- -

times listed above are Departure Times From Bus Stop

Please have your child at the bus stop 5 minues early, waiting 12 feet awary from where bus pulls in,

Out of vehicle, with back pack offheld in front of student while student is loading the bus.
Please do not allow your student to walk toward the bus until bus doors open

UPDATED 8/12/24




